

## Arts & Crafts All Butter Shortbread Biscuit Tin

Finished Product Technical Specification	Fells Code: <b>GP412VM</b>
Author : Adrian Therkildsen	
Date of Issue: 20.11.2025	Version: 1

**fells**  
FINE WINES SINCE 1858

### 1. Product Details

Product Name	Arts & Crafts All Butter Shortbread Biscuit Tin	
Legal Name	All Butter Shortbread	
Product Barcode	5018545038308	
Outer Case Barcode	05018545038315	
Weight or Qty	150g	
Country of Origin	United Kingdom	
Commodity Code	1905319900	
HFSS Score (if in scope)	23	
Shelf Life	Production + 12 Months	

### 2. Ingredients Declaration (QUID)

Ingredients:	Ingredients: Fortified <b>Wheat</b> Flour ( <b>Wheat</b> Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Niacin, Iron, Folic Acid, Thiamin), Salted Sweetcream Butter (33%) (Cream: <b>Milk</b> ; Salt), Sugar, Salt.
Allergy Advice:	For allergens, including cereals containing gluten, see ingredients in <b>bold</b> . May contain traces of egg, mustard, nuts, soya and other gluten sources (oat, spelt, rye, barley).

### 3. Nutrition

Nutritional Information: Typical Values Per 100g	
Energy (kJ/kcal)	2177/520
Fat (g)	27
Of which saturates	17
Carbohydrate (g)	66
Of which sugars	30
Protein (g)	4.4
Salt (g)	1.10

### 4. Storage & Transport

Ambient Storage: Store in a cool dry place avoiding direct sunlight.

## Arts & Crafts All Butter Shortbread Biscuit Tin

Finished Product Technical Specification

Fells Code: **GP412VM**

Author : Adrian Therkildsen

Date of Issue: 20.11.2025

Version: 1

**fells**  
FINE WINES SINCE 1858

### 5. Batch Code & Durability

All Products are given a Lot Code Format LX-YYY

X-last Digit of Year Number

Y- Production Date of finished gift

Best Before End: See Lot Code label

### 6. Allergen Control

Allergy advice on product carries forward from our manufacturer's written Specification, copies of which are available on application

### 7. Packaging Information

Units Per Case        12

	Gross Weight g	L mm	W mm	H mm
Unit	260	78	78	150
Case	3.5kg	325	257	178

### 8. Suitability & Dietary Information

Vegetarian	Yes	Free From Artificial Colours	Yes
Vegan	NO	Free From Artificial Flavours	Yes
Palm Oil Free	Yes	GMO Free	Yes